Double Chamber Filter
  SANDSTORM -
APPLICATIONS
• Excellent for high pressure applications
• Primary filter for water from open reservoirs and recycled
water
• Filtration of water contaminated with algae and other
organic materials

6 TANK HEIGHT TO OUTLET PORT 16” 16” 16”
7 ACCESS PORTS DIAMETER 8” 10” 10”
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER #FILTERS/SIZE
2SMFDBS1602AAC 2-16”
2SMFDBS1602AAC 2-20”
2SMFDBS2003AAC 3-20”
2SMFDBS2402AAC 2-24”
2SMFDBS2403AAC 3-24”